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" Shirts of Madras, Percale, Chev-

iot
125 Men's and Young Men's

BEANS-Nofoc-S- rrll and .werr-f- cT tint Q 'Third Arenue Railway reports earn-Ing- e or Flannel; soft bosom; plain or Suits, made of fancy Cheviot or Coats appropriate for street and motor wear,
for six months ended Doc. B, Wit

groaa tb.OU.OM Increaee I070.4E and not pleated. Sixes 13 to 18. 1 .00 Tweed; medium or heavy weight. ot . . $8.50, 14.50, 1.00 & 29.00
after tax area paid $2,073,171. laitsnoti
$400,014 oror previoua year aame period. slues 1.50. 2.00 and 2.50 Sise 32 to 40 inch chest 9.75 original prices $10.00 to 75.00

Four-in-han- d Scarfs with large regularly 10.50 of serge and velveteen.
open ends; in fancy figures or Regi-

mental
Men's and Young Men1! Sack t $19.50 & 28.00Stewarts Co. stripes; also a large range of Suits, made of Imported Fabrics;55c prices $35.00 to 75.00colors. originalplain value 1.00, flap or patch pockets. Sise St to 40

Pajamas of Madras or Mercer-

ized
inch chest. 15.00 and 21 XX) Bvoiiing DaMftng Frocks, at $15.0022.00FIFTH AVENUE, OOKNER 37TH STREET fabrics in plain or fancy colors. ; nvularly 22.50 sad 29.50

aluel.75. 1.10 original prices $28.00 to 05.00

Continuing Tomorrow, the Rnal Sale of Pajamas of soft Madras with Special Purchase j

nest stripes or Soisette in solid 000 Men's and Young Men's Girls' Imported Coatscolors, values 2.00 sad 2.50. 1 .35 Overcoats, single or double breasted

Fur Coats & Small Furs Woolen Blanket Robes 3.95 model with self or velvet collar ; made (sJses 10 to 16 yean), of superior quality
value 5.00 of Navy or Gray Chinchilla with Ljutsi and originally marked $35410, will

Smftking Jackets of Japanese fancy plaid back, or Oxford and be on sale to-mor- row (Friday) and Saturday
Quilted Silk or doable faced Cloth. Cambridge Gray Cheviot. Sin 84

Oat s $12.00

from values S.00 to 9.00 4.95 to 42 inch chest. 15.00Reductions are 40 to 60 regularly 24.50 to 27.50
Raincoats of new Imported

English Tweed; Balmacaan model; 225 Men's Winter Overcoats, Women's Cothurne Evening
..37M Blook Fax Sata..... 15.00 suitable for Top Coats. 18.50 Chesterfield model; made of Im-

ported Slippers
value 25.50 Materials in Oxford snd Cam-

bridgeIf IffewOO

Natural Muskrat
Regularly

Sata
$35.00

Heavy Ulsters and Auto Gray Cheviot, English Shet-

land
In a special selection, we being offered in the

Pony CtMU... 22JSD
Regularly $20.00

8w50
Coats, lined with Chamois leather or Tweed; velvet or self collar; Shoe PejssjtiiiMil on the Second Floor "

Hair. 16.75 all silk lined or silk yoke with wonted kCamera t pahor $4.7S perGray Fox SatoHudaoB Saw Comto 65.00 12.50 body. Sise 34 to 42 inch chest.
Regularly $27.50 value 35.00 to 45.00 SUpgiers. which are distinctively the35.00 to 57.50, 21.50$165.00 regularly

Iceland Fox Sata 1 9.50 Sweater Coats of Angora and of the peessnt season, are taken from
SmI CmU. 97e50 """T' Scotch Mixtures. 12.50 The Complete stock of Men'sReJuUrly $45410 tha eegnlar stock, where their prices have

)J0O value 18.00 and Young Men's fine Felt Hats
Fointmd Fox Seta $740 to 8.00 per pair..o220WkMrnZwrnohimComU 65.00 Woolen Mackinaw Coats in reduced to 1 .75 and 2.75

u
fancy plaids. value 0.50 4.50 regularly 2.rs and 4.00

Natural Raccoon Muffs. IOJSO Advance Styles InS otetoCtato. 27JBO to 75j00 Ragularly $22.50 5
I v j223L3ir eWLoO to 1200.00 Wolf Sata 23.50 January Reduction Sale Women's Low Shoes & Slippers
4 M in. lWsatmn Laomb Coato. . .95.00 Regularly $50.00

Ratjukirly $175.00 Muffs & Scwrfo are now being shown, in readiness for the
Natural Skunk Sats 230 High Class Fur CoaU,

. PomUb Lamb Coota. 1 25XX) Ragularly $60.00 Winter Resort season and early Spring wear
$275.00 Scotch Mole Sets .470 Scotch Mole Skin Coats with Er-mi- ne White Fox Muffs. ".'TV .45.00 in town.

Ml IoomUi Coots . Z3LJ5Q Ragularly $100.00 formerly 75.00h Potiy collar .formerly 425.00,245.00 Included are Shoes In smart combinations,
Kfojulorly $65.00 Bourn Marten Fox Sato.. .31.75 White Fox Scarfs .27.50 Shots, Colonials, Osforda, Pusnpe

A2JSO Ragularly $75.00 Hudson Seal Coats with Natural formerly 37.50 Sports
Skunk collar. 225.00 Ermine Muffs .'. .45.00 and Dross Slippers for allf lugiUriy $90 Beaver Sato.. 41.50 formerly 05.00formerly 323.00

Long Caracul Coata 440 Ragularly $10000 Ermine Scarfs Z .35.00
Refularly $05.00 Alaeka Sable Sets 50.00 Persian Lamb Coats 1 65.00 formerly 55.00 Slippers trimmed to order .according tolndlvld- -

Ragularly $12M0 formerly 225.00 Mole Skin Muffs .25.00
Woam Saol Coota. 49 uol Ideas, In wotkrooms In the establishment.

Mink Soto 47.50 Mole Coney Coats, full length .777 formerly 95.00
$110.00 formerly 125.00, 65.00 Mole Skin Scarfs .10.50Itogularly $MM formerly 14.50

IMoFronch SotU CoaU. . . 490 Odd Muffs. 14.50 French Seal Coits with collar French Sesl Muffs 15.0011254)0
Regularly $25.00 to $50.00 of contrasting fur. 55.00 formerly 22.50

135J00 formerly 85.00 French Seal Scarfs .7? 7.50
2SOJO0

Mole Sato 85.00 Caracul Coats.. .55.00 formerly 10.50 Sunday Worldsaa aa. m--m sssu
Natural Raccoon Muffs. .77. 14.50Regularly $200.00 formerly 85.00 rfE175.00 formerly 10.50 Directory makesHudson Seal Sats 24 .50 Black Pony Skin Coats 27.50 Natural Raccoon Scarfs.. .77 9.50$400.00 "Offers of Positions""""'"iUgularly $60.00 formerly 42.50 formerly 19.50 mem

faotak Hola Coata 167JK) Extra Urge Ermine Sat. .. 175 The Remaining stock of Imported and Domestic Models at Marked (Reductions. than any other two
Ragularly $240v00 mediums in the universe.
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